Virtualising your servers can enable workload
balancing and optimisation to increase efficiency
and productivity over your infrastructure.
Benefits include lower hardware demand,
reduced power and cooling requirements
and simplified management with higher
availability. This means you need fewer physical
servers; fewer machines use less power, saving

£589
£669
PriceDescriptionOrder Code
Fibre Card Options
X1300 IX3100 IX3300R IX3600R IX3320RS IX3620RS IX5600
PDCFCQ03
PDCFCQ05
PDCFCQ06
PDCFCQ04
PDCFCQ07
PDCFCQ08
PDCFCQ09
Qlogic QLA2460 4Gb Single Port Fibre Channel HBA, PCI-X 266MHz, LC multi-mode optic
Qlogic QLA2462 4Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel HBA, PCI-X 266MHz, LC multi-mode optic
Qlogic QLE2460 4Gb Single Port Fibre Channel HBA, x4 PCIe, LC multi-mode optic
Qlogic QLE2462 4Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel HBA, x4 PCIe, LC multi-mode optic
Qlogic QLE2464 4Gb Quad Port Fibre Channel HBA, x8 PCIe, LC multi-mode optic
Qlogic QLE2560 8Gb Single Port Fibre Channel HBA, x8 PCIe, LC multi-mode optic
Qlogic QLE2562 8Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel HBA, x8 PCIe, LC multi-mode optic
4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4
- 4 4 4 4 4 4
- 4 4 4 4 4 4